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SUMMARY of COURSES IN ENGLISH - for exchange students



Summary of undergraduate courses and contact information of teachers

STUDY
SEMESTER
COURSE . ECTS LEVEL ]
CODE COURSE TITLE Winter / Credits BSc Course Teacher contact email
Summer ,
(Bachelor’s)
254254 Waves, sound and light W 4 BSc asst.prof. Katlz;::ga Itri¢ lvanda, katarina.itric.ivanda@grf.unizg.hr
Informatics 1 assoc. prof. Tibor Skala, PhD tibor.skala@grf.unizg.hr
2894 W B
3283 3 3¢ asst.prof. Marko Maricevi¢, PhD marko.maricevic@grf.unizg.hr
254260 Optics, ?Iectrostat'lcs, and S 5 BSc asst.prof. Katarina Itri¢ lvanda, katarina.itric.ivanda@grf.unizg.hr
fluid mechanics PhD
19535 Photographic processes S 4 BSc assoc. prof. Rahela Kul¢ar, PhD rahela.kulcar@grf.unizg.hr
. . . prof. Klaudio Pap, PhD klaudio.pap@grf.unizg.hr
19523 Digital multimedia 1 > > BSc assoc. prof. Maja Rudlof, PhD maja.rudolf@grf.unizg.hr
. assoc. prof. Tibor Skala, PhD tibor.skala@grf.unizg.hr
32835 Informatics 2 > 3 BSc asst. prof. Marko Maricevi¢, PhD marko.maricevic@grf.unizg.hr
. prof. Sanja Mahovi¢ Poljacek, PhD sanja.mahovic.poljacek@grf.unizg.hr
19537 Printing forms 1 w > BSc assoc. prof. Tomislav Cigula, PhD tomislav.cigula@grf.unizg.hr
Reproduction photography
19549 1 W 4 BSc prof. Lidija Mandi¢, PhD lidija.mandic@grf.unizg.hr
Multimedia .
19543 communications 1 W 5 BSc assoc. prof. Tajana Koren tajana.koren.ivancevic@grf.unizg.hr

Ivancevi¢, PhD
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prof. Sanja Mahovi¢ Poljacek, PhD

sanja.mahovic.poljacek@grf.unizg.hr

19558 Printing forms 2 BSc asst.prof. Tamara Tomasegovic, ; .
tamara.tomasegovic@grf.unizg.hr
PhD
19528 Design of graphic media 1 BSc prof. Jesenka Pibernik, PhD jesenka.pibernik@grf.unizg.hr
98042 Industry and environment BSc prof. Ivana Bolanca Mirkovi¢, PhD ivana.bolanca.mirkovic@grf.unizg.hr
19559 Graphic programming BSc prof. Klaudio Pap, PhD klaudio.pap@grf.unizg.hr
languages assoc. prof. Maja Rudolf, PhD maja.rudolf@grf.unizg.hr
Science of environment and
38011 design BSc prof. lvana Bolan¢a Mirkovié, PhD ivana.bolanca.mirkovic@grf.unizg.hr
T assoc. prof. Sonja Jamnicki Hanzer, . - .
19539 Printing inks BSc PhD sonja.jamnicki.hanzer@grf.unizg.hr
32785 Graphic design 1 BSc prof. Maja Brozovi¢, PhD maja.brozovic@grfunizg.hr
Organization of graphic . . . . .
19548 BSc asst.prof. Diana Brati¢, PhD diana.bratic@grf.unizg.hr
products
prof. Maja Brozovi¢, PhD maja.brozovic@grfunizg.hr
32786 Graphic design 2 BSc asst. prof. Dorotea Kovacevi¢, PhD dorotea.kovacevic@grf.unizg.hr
asst. prof. Josip Bota, PhD josip.bota@grf.unizg.hr
128242 Composition BSc assoc. provf. 'I'.zijana Koren tajana.koren.ivancevic@grf.unizg.hr
lvancevié, PhD
Qualitative research
19561 methods of colour BSc assoc. prof. Rahela Kul¢ar, PhD rahela.kulcar@grf.unizg.hr
reproduction
Application and asst. prof. Maja Strizi¢ Jakovljevié, ) N o .
) .jakovl f. .h
19563 investigation of printed BSc PhD maja.strizic.jakovljevic@grf.unizg.hr
materials prof. Branka Lozo, PhD
- assoc. prof. Suzana Pasanec . .
19557 Bookbinding 1 BSc P uz suzana.pasanec.preprotic@grf.unizg.hr

Preproti¢, PhD
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19469

Offset printing
management

BSc

prof. Igor Zjaki¢, PhD
assoc. prof. Irena Bates, PhD

Igor.zjakic@grf.unizg.hr
irena.bates@grf.unizg.hr
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Summary of graduate courses and contact information of teachers

STUDY
SEMESTER
COURSE COURSE TITLE Winter / ECTS LEVEL Course Teacher contact email
CODE Credits MSc
Summer ,
(Master’s)
19476 Digital printing form w 6 MSc Prof. Igor Majnarié, PhD igor.majnaric@grf.unizg.hr
19438 Packaging printing W 5 MSc assoc. prof. Irena Bates, PhD irena.bates@grf.unizg.hr
Application of digital
19473 photography in repro. w 4 MSc Prof. Maja Strgar Kureci¢, PhD maja.strgar.kurecic@grf.unizg.hr
media
asst.prof. Katarina Itri¢ lvanda, PhD katarina.itric.ivanda@grf.unizg.hr
194 Hol h w Y . - .

9498 clography > MSe asst.prof. Vladimir Cviljusac, PhD vladimir.cviljusac@grf.unizg.hr
33072 Graphic design 3 w 5 MSc prof. Maja Brozovi¢, PhD maja.brozovic@grf.unizg.hr
40782 Web design 1 w 6 MSc prof. Jesenka Pibernik, PhD jesenka.pibernik@grf.unizg.hr
19455 Design and environment S 5 MSc prof. lvana Bolan¢a Mirkovi¢, PhD ivana.bolanca.mirkovic@grf.unizg.hr
19481 Ctp tehnology S 6 MSc prof. Sanja Mahovié Povljacek.,,PhD sanJa.mahowc.polja(.:ek@grf.uhlzg.hr

asst.prof. Tamara Tomasegovié, PhD | tamara.tomasegovic@grf.unizg.hr
19502 Optoelectronic systems 2 S 6 MSc prof. Lidija Mandi¢, PhD lidija.mandic@grf.unizg.hr
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System for the environment

asst. prof. Marina Vukoje, PhD

19461 ina.vukoj f.unizg.h
946 management MSc prof. lvana Bolanca Mirkovi¢, PhD marina.vukoje@grt.unize.hr
Optical methods of the

19490 printing surface MSc asst.prof. Katarina Itri¢ Ivanda, PhD katarina.itric.ivanda@grf.unizg.hr
investigations

19480 Surfaa? p.henomena on MSc assoc. prof. Tomislav Cigula, PhD tomislav.cigula@grf.unizg.hr
printing forms asst.prof. Tamara Tomasegovi¢, PhD | tamara.tomasegovic@grf.unizg.hr

96536 Ink in digital environment MSc prof. Lidija Mandi¢, PhD lidija.mandic@grf.unizg.hr

33073 Graphic design 4 MSc prof. Maja Brozovié, PhD maja.brozovic@grf.unizg.hr

53571 Motion graphics MSc prof. Jesenka Pibernik, PhD jesenka.pibernik@grf.unizg.hr

19463 Marketing communications MSc asst.prof. Diana Brati¢, PhD diana.bratic@grf.unizg.hr

Introduction to the theory

19494 of experimental work MSc asst.prof. Katarina Itri¢ Ivanda, PhD katarina.itric.ivanda@grf.unizg.hr

19441 Packaging and environment Msc prof. lvana Bolanca Mirkovi¢, PhD ivana.bolanca.mirkovic@grf.unizg.hr

19504 Broadband network MSc assoc. prof. Tibor Skala, PhD tibor.skala@grf.unizg.hr

applications
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